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3.KOROŠKI TRIATLON 2016 
 (19.6.2016) 

Šprint triatlon  
Rezultati 

Ženske Absolutno 

mesto štartna 
št. ime in priimek leto rojstva klub-kraj kat. čas 

1 61 Nada Rotovnik Kozjek 1964 TK Telemach V3 01:15:39 
2 58 Tjaša Kmet 1994 ŠRK Velenje E1 01:18:09 
3 57 Tina Petrič 1990 TK UTRIP E1 01:22:49 
4 42 Janja Makuc 1978   E2 01:27:19 
5 46 Karin Siruvina Dvornik 1972   V1 01:30:32 
6 47 Anja Srebotnik 1981 TK Fužinar E2 01:35:07 

Moški Absolutno 

mesto štartna 
št. ime in priimek leto rojstva klub-kraj kat. čas 

1 54 Nik Kojc 1996 TUŠ Team E1 00:57:03 
2 29 Mitja Mori 1974 TK Telemach V1 00:58:43 
3 55 Peter Harnold 1978 TUŠ Team E2 01:03:53 
4 51 Tim Gošnjak 1994 ŠRK Celje E1 01:04:17 
5 60 Dejan Kralj 1976 TK Telemach V1 01:08:05 
6 17 Matej Dečman 2000 TK INLES RIKO Ribnica M1 01:08:19 
7 50 Markus Rumpold 1977 TRIATHLON TEAM WOLFSBERG E2 01:12:15 
8 36 Miran Kos 1964 Fužinar V3 01:12:39 
9 62 Luka Leitinger 1971 ŠD TRIS V2 01:13:19 
10 65 Tine Juvan 1982 3K Šport E2 01:13:20 
11 63 Vid Cekin 1977   E2 01:15:44 
12 48 Hinko Pepevnik 1971 ASK Fužinar V2 01:18:39 
13 49 Sašo Sirk 1965 Ravne V3 01:20:36 
14 41 Dušan Ognjanovič 1973 TK Fužinar V1 01:20:48 
15 59 Boris Gliebe 1970 TK Fužinar V2 01:22:56 
16 64 Peter Šart 1967 TK Fužinar V2 01:27:07 
17 39 Darko Slabe 1967 TK Fužinar V2 01:32:38 
18 53 Jože Kojc  (brez plavanja) TUŠ Team H 01:01:19 
19 34 Bogomir Dolenc 1976 Naklo V1  odstop 
20 56 Anže Obreza 1987 Slovenj Gradec E1  odstop 
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Mlajši mladinci 

mesto štartna 
št. ime in priimek leto rojstva klub-kraj kat. čas 

1 17 Matej Dečman 2000 TK INLES RIKO Ribnica M1 01:08:19 

Članice I. 

mesto štartna 
št. ime in priimek leto rojstva klub-kraj kat. čas 

1 58 Tjaša Kmet 1994 ŠRK Velenje E1 01:18:09 
2 57 Tina Petrič 1990 TK UTRIP E1 01:22:49 

Člani I. 

mesto štartna 
št. ime in priimek leto rojstva klub-kraj kat. čas 

1 54 Nik Kojc 1996 TUŠ Team E1 00:57:03 
2 51 Tim Gošnjak 1994 ŠRK Celje E1 01:04:17 
3 56 Anže Obreza 1987 Slovenj Gradec E1  odstop 

Članice II. 

mesto štartna 
št. ime in priimek leto rojstva klub-kraj kat. čas 

1 42 Janja Makuc 1978   E2 01:27:19 
2 47 Anja Srebotnik 1981 TK Fužinar E2 01:35:07 

Člani II. 

mesto štartna 
št. ime in priimek leto rojstva klub-kraj kat. čas 

1 55 Peter Harnold 1978 TUŠ Team E2 01:03:53 
2 50 Markus Rumpold 1977 TRIATHLON TEAM WOLFSBERG E2 01:12:15 
3 65 Tine Juvan 1982 3K Šport E2 01:13:20 
4 63 Vid Cekin 1977  E2 01:15:44 
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Veteranke I. 

mesto štartna 
št. ime in priimek leto rojstva klub-kraj kat. čas 

1 46 Karin Siruvina Dvornik 1972   V1 01:30:32 

Veterani I.  

mesto štartna 
št. ime in priimek leto rojstva klub-kraj kat. čas 

1 29 Mitja Mori 1974 TK Telemach V1 00:58:43 
2 60 Dejan Kralj 1976 TK Telemach V1 01:08:05 
3 41 Dušan Ognjanovič 1973 TK Fužinar V1 01:20:48 
4 34 Bogomir Dolenc 1976 Naklo V1  odstop 

Veterani II. 

mesto štartna 
št. ime in priimek leto rojstva klub-kraj kat. čas 

1 62 Luka Leitinger 1971 ŠD TRIS V2 01:13:19 
2 48 Hinko Pepevnik 1971 ASK Fužinar V2 01:18:39 
3 59 Boris Gliebe 1970 TK Fužinar V2 01:22:56 
4 64 Peter Šart 1967 TK Fužinar V2 01:27:07 
5 39 Darko Slabe 1967 TK Fužinar V2 01:32:38 

Veteranke III. 

mesto štartna 
št. ime in priimek leto rojstva klub-kraj kat. čas 

1 61 Nada Rotovnik Kozjek 1964 TK Telemach V3 01:15:39 

Veterani III. 

mesto štartna 
št. ime in priimek leto rojstva klub-kraj kat. čas 

1 36 Miran Kos 1964 Fužinar V3 01:12:39 
2 49 Sašo Sirk 1965 Ravne V3 01:20:36 

 


